
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - AMATEUR ALL-STARS RACE 1

MONSTER ENERGY CUP

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 1 OF 1 - OCTOBER 15, 2011

Amateur All-Stars Class

THE MONSTER MILLION

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

100 Z. Bell  243.3521

98 A. Politelli  343.9772

16 C. Thompson  444.0063

79 J. Nelson  344.4214

56 B. Kiesel  344.5615

154 J. Hill  444.7516

588 C. Alldredge  244.7807

64 T. Covington  444.9548

41 G. Ransdell  345.0419

421 V. Martin  345.06210

710 S. Tokarski  445.17311

521 J. Gardiner  345.43012

8 D. Epstein  345.59813

74 Z. Williams  445.68714

22 B. Savage  245.89215

242 J. Mosiman  346.64216

82 C. Chapiewski  247.30517

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

154 J. Hill  226.5151

100 Z. Bell  226.6232

16 C. Thompson  326.7983

79 J. Nelson  226.8124

8 D. Epstein  127.1705

98 A. Politelli  227.2786

41 G. Ransdell  227.3967

64 T. Covington  427.6738

588 C. Alldredge  227.7419

421 V. Martin  427.82810

56 B. Kiesel  227.93911

521 J. Gardiner  128.05312

710 S. Tokarski  328.19713

242 J. Mosiman  328.66114

22 B. Savage  128.67715

74 Z. Williams  328.69016

82 C. Chapiewski  328.87517

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

100 Z. Bell  121.1601

79 J. Nelson  221.6482

154 J. Hill  321.7913

41 G. Ransdell  221.8184

98 A. Politelli  221.8425

64 T. Covington  321.9176

16 C. Thompson  221.9407

8 D. Epstein  322.0798

56 B. Kiesel  322.2359

588 C. Alldredge  222.26410

710 S. Tokarski  322.71911

421 V. Martin  422.94912

22 B. Savage  123.06813

74 Z. Williams  423.71014

521 J. Gardiner  223.82915

242 J. Mosiman  323.97016

82 C. Chapiewski  424.26417
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